Code

BAL7088
BAL7090
BAL7092
BAL7094
BAL7096
BAL7100
BAL7098

Alt Ref

PRACTUM213-1S
PRACTUM313-1S
PRACTUMé612-1S
PRACTUM1102-1S
PRACTUM2102-1S

PRACTUM5101-
PRACTUM5100-

1
1
1

S]
S

Sartorius Practum® Precision Balances

SARTORILS

Get the best value for your money, without compromises in precision and reliability. Rely
on consistent readings and excellent repeatability. Practum® has everything you need for
standard applications.

Capacity, g

210
310
610
1100
2100
5100
5100

Accurate, consistent readings with excellent repeatability based on Sartorius quality

and technology designed in

Germany

High reliability and durability provided by mechanical overload protection
Extra large feet and up front level indicator for easy levelling
Supervisor lock for preventing unintentional changes to the setup settings

Effortless weighing thanks to the ergonomic and sturdy draft shield (0.001g versions

only)

Readability, g
0.001

0.001

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.1

1.0

Pan @, mm
120
120
180
180
180
180
180

Sartorius Entris® Il Essential Line Precision Balances

Every Sartorius balance offers quality, value and consistency. No matter what you're weighing, the new Entris® Il is always the right
choice. Offering unrivalled value at a budget price, this is the only balance in its class featuring isoCAL, LED touch technology and 12
built in applications. Backed by almost 150 years of German engineering expertise, and available in 40 different models, you'll easily find
an Entris® Il balance that exactly meets your specific weighing needs.

Windshield
Manual
Manual

No

No

No

No

No

Price
£1120.00
£1270.00

£990.00
£1070.00
£1280.00
£1070.00
£809.00

SARTORILS

e Highly accurate results year in year out - guaranteed via Monolithic weigh cell technology invented by Sartorius
e Fastest stabilisation time in its class - using state of the art weighing sensors
¢ Optional isoCAL (Internal Calibration & Adjustment] for total assurance of accurate weighing results
e Hybrid screen for excellent readability and use, combines intuitive, wear resistant LED and touch technology
e 12 built in applications with GLP/GMP compliant printout/data output
e USB Type C and RS232 9 pin interfaces

e Password protection for secure operation

Code

BAL1166
BAL1168
BAL1170
BAL1172
BAL1174
BAL1176

46 England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111

Alt Ref

BCE223-1S
BCE323-1S
BCE423-1S
BCE623-1S
BCE653-1S
BCE622-1S

Capacity, g

220
320
420
620
650
620

Readability, mg

1
1
1
1
1
1

0120
?120
?120
0120
?120

0 182 x 182

Pan Dims, mm

Scotland: +44 (01236 431 857

Windshield
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Top access

Calibration
External

External
External
External
External

External

Price
£898.00
£990.00
£1090.00
£1280.00
£1470.00

£804.00

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





