

Sartorius Practum[®] Precision Balances

SVILCIEVS

Get the best value for your money, without compromises in precision and reliability. Rely on consistent readings and excellent repeatability. Practum® has everything you need for standard applications.

- Accurate, consistent readings with excellent repeatability based on Sartorius quality and technology designed in Germany
- High reliability and durability provided by mechanical overload protection
- Extra large feet and up front level indicator for easy levelling
- Supervisor lock for preventing unintentional changes to the setup settings
- Effortless weighing thanks to the ergonomic and sturdy draft shield (0.001g versions only)

Code	Alt Ref	Capacity, g	Readability, g	Pan Ø, mm	Windshield	Price
BAL7088	PRACTUM213-1S	210	0.001	120	Manual	£1120.00
BAL7090	PRACTUM313-1S	310	0.001	120	Manual	£1270.00
BAL7092	PRACTUM612-1S	610	0.01	180	No	£990.00
BAL7094	PRACTUM1102-1S	1100	0.01	180	No	£1070.00
BAL7096	PRACTUM2102-1S	2100	0.01	180	No	£1280.00
BAL7100	PRACTUM5101-1S	5100	0.1	180	No	£1070.00
BAL7098	PRACTUM5100-1S	5100	1.0	180	No	£809.00

Sartorius Entris[®] II Essential Line Precision Balances

SVILCIEVS

Every Sartorius balance offers quality, value and consistency. No matter what you're weighing, the new Entris® II is always the right choice. Offering unrivalled value at a budget price, this is the only balance in its class featuring isoCAL, LED touch technology and 12 built in applications. Backed by almost 150 years of German engineering expertise, and available in 40 different models, you'll easily find an Entris® II balance that exactly meets your specific weighing needs.



- Highly accurate results year in year out guaranteed via Monolithic weigh cell technology invented by Sartorius
- Fastest stabilisation time in its class using state of the art weighing sensors
- Optional isoCAL (Internal Calibration & Adjustment) for total assurance of accurate weighing results
- Hybrid screen for excellent readability and use, combines intuitive, wear resistant LED and touch technology
- 12 built in applications with GLP/GMP compliant printout/data output
- USB Type C and RS232 9 pin interfaces
- Password protection for secure operation

Code	Alt Ref	Capacity, g	Readability, mg	Pan Dims, mm	Windshield	Calibration	Price
BAL1166	BCE223-1S	220	1	Ø 120	Manual	External	£898.00
BAL1168	BCE323-1S	320	1	Ø 120	Manual	External	£990.00
BAL1170	BCE423-1S	420	1	Ø 120	Manual	External	£1090.00
BAL1172	BCE623-1S	620	1	Ø 120	Manual	External	£1280.00
BAL1174	BCE653-1S	650	1	Ø 120	Top access	External	£1470.00
BAL1176	BCE622-1S	620	10	182 x 182	-	External	£804.00